Vereinsrekorde nach Ablauf des Wettkampfjahres 2023

KINDER MANNLICH U14

50 m

75 m

800 m

1000 m

2000 m

60 m Hurden
4x50m
4xX75m
3x800m

3 x 1000 m
Weitsprung
Hochsprung
Kugel (3,00 kg)
Ball 80 g

Ball 200 g

3 - Kampf

4 - Kampf

4 - Kampf Mannschaft

Block Sprint/Sprung
Block Lauf

Hauff Oliver
Hinterwimmer Gunther
Schlichtherle Klaus
Thiemann Tobias
Thiemann Tobias
Hauff Oliver

Wagner - Oberstaller - Madsack - Behrens
Hinterwimmer - Schindele - Muller - Schwaiger
Schlichtherle Dieter u. Klaus - Schrottle
Schlichtherle Dieter u. Klaus - Schrottle

Wagner Bastian
Jorg Christian
Schindler Bastian
Jorg Christian
Hinterwimmer Gulnther
Schindler Bastian
Jorg Christian

Jorg Christian
Behrens Christian
Schmid Ludwig
Kastenmeier Tobias
Kastenmeier Florian
Jorg Christian
Wagner Bastian

KINDER MANNLICH U12

50 m

600 m

800 m
1000 m
4x50m

3 x 1000 m
Weit

Hoch

Ball 80 g
Ball 200 g

3 - Kampf

Hauff Oliver

Schlichtherle Dieter

Vogler Philipp

Thiemann Tobias

Fenkl - Schmid - Jorg - Kastenmeier
Thiemann - Krasel - Worle

Jorg Christian

Thiemann Tobias

Jorg Christian

Hausschmid Uwe

Behrens Simon

6,90 sec.
10,2 sec.
2:25,2 min.
3:06,2 min.
6:42,93 min.
10,57 sec.
28,47 sec.
41,40 sec.
7:29,8 min.
9:30,4 min.

4,88 m
1,44 m
7,29 m
48,50 m
52,00 m

1.153 Pkt.
1.593 Pkt.
5.035 Pkt.

2.089 Pkt.
2.248 Pkt.

6,90 sec.
1:55,0 min.
3:12,0 min.

3:22,62 min.
30,70 sec.
10:41,90 min.

4,34 m
1,36 m
48,50 m
35,00 m

1066 Pkt.
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